Sockets SH  Series: DIN Rail Snap-Mount
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC F-11
F
SH3B Sockets
SH3B-05
Style 11-blade, snap-mount/surface mount
Terminal M3.5 screws with captive wire clamp
Wire Size Maximum up to 2–#12AWG

Material Grade
UL94V-0
Description Part Number Code Remarks
➀
 Socket Series
SR SR For use with RR series relays
SH SH For use with RH series relays
SY SY For use with RY series relays
SM SM For use with RU2, RM2 series relays
➁
 No. of Poles
1-pole 1 SH series
2-pole 2 SR, SH, SM, and SY series
3-pole 3 SR, and SH series
4-pole 4 SH series
➂
Termination
Tubular pin P SR series
Blade B SH series
Solder/blade S SY and SM series
➃
Mounting
Styles
DIN rail snap-mount
05 To decide between configuration 05 and 06, see pictures and schematics
beginning on page F-6
Model 05 is available as 05C with a fingersafe option; see
⑤
 below06
Panel mount 51
PC board mount
61
62
⑤
Fingersafe
Option
With finger-protection terminals C
Available only on SR, SH, SM, and SY series snap-mount sockets
Without finger-protection terminals Leave blank
1. * Applicable to DIN rail sockets only.
CSA Certified
File No.LR35144
UL Recognized
File No. E64245, E62437
File No. BL950813332307 *
 *
Relay Socket Part Numbering Guide
➀  Socket Series ➁  No. of Poles
P 05SR 2
➂  Termination
 ➃ Mounting Style  ⑤ Fingersafe Option